
BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Youth - 1:45 pm (Open)
2.01 km, 2 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 04:02 - 30.00 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2
1 213 RIVERS, Tobias Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1453 4:02 30.00 2:02 2:00
2 215 SHAUGHNESSY-COPE, Brighton Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1342 4:08 0'07" 29.19 2:04 2:05
3 201 CLARKE, Calvin Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-0647 4:16 0'14" 28.34 2:06 2:10
4 217 SPARKS, Nathaniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 9 M 24COMM-2430 4:17 0'15" 28.22 2:09 2:08
5 225 LÉVESQUE, Camille Mercier Under 9 F 4:31 0'29" 26.79 2:14 2:17
6 206 HALE, Kent Metcalfe Under 9 M 4:38 0'37" 26.05 2:13 2:25
7 230 VAN GAAL, Darcy Ottawa Bicycle Club Under 9 F 24COMM-1998 4:41 0'40" 25.76 2:27 2:15
8 234 LEFEBVRE, Marion Ottawa Under 9 F 24COMM-4288 4:43 0'41" 25.62 2:17 2:26
9 210 LEVAC, Felix Gatineau Under 9 M 24COMM-1558 4:46 0'44" 25.36 2:23 2:23

10 209 KINGSTON, James Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1085 4:48 0'46" 25.18 2:23 2:25
11 200 BRUNET, Satya Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1079 4:55 0'53" 24.57 2:20 2:35
12 219 TANGUAY, Felix Chelsea Under 9 M 5:02 1'01" 23.99 2:41 2:21
13 419 LESPÉRANCE, Olivier Lachine Under 9 M 5:11 1'10" 23.31 2:35 2:36
14 222 EMOND, Anna Gatineau Under 9 F 5:14 1'13" 23.08 2:38 2:37
15 227 MOREL, Magalie Gatineau Under 9 F 5:15 1'14" 23.00 2:43 2:33
16 231 VIPOND, Maggie Ottawa Under 9 F 5:15 1'14" 22.99 2:39 2:36
17 205 GORMAN, Quinn Kinburn Under 9 M 24COMM-2426 5:18 1'17" 22.79 2:45 2:33
18 221 BIRKSTED, Joanna Ottawa Under 9 F 5:21 1'20" 22.57 2:40 2:41
19 223 KEYSERLINGK, Erika Ottawa Under 9 F 5:25 1'23" 22.31 2:36 2:49
20 202 CREVIER, Charles Gatineau Under 9 M 24CHAL-0799 5:28 1'26" 22.12 2:44 2:43
21 232 ZHOU, Carly Ottawa Bicycle Club Nepean Under 9 F 24COMM-0830 5:37 1'36" 21.50 2:43 2:54
22 420 CHHABRA, Rohan Under 9 M 5:50 1'49" 20.70 2:57 2:53
23 204 FELAK, YunSeul Ottawa Under 9 M 5:55 1'54" 20.41 2:25 3:31
24 233 PARKER, Caroline Under 9 F 5:57 1'56" 20.29 3:04 2:53
25 218 SYKES, Jack Ottawa Under 9 M 6:03 2'01" 19.98 3:03 3:00
26 216 SMITH, Freddie Ottawa Under 9 M 6:10 2'08" 19.61 3:04 3:06
27 212 POIRIER, Julien Ottawa Under 9 M 6:12 2'11" 19.47 3:09 3:03
28 214 RODDY, William Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1205 8:37 4'35" 14.02 3:00 5:37
29 207 HALL, Owen Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24CHAL-0257 4:04 -1 lap 14.85 4:04
30 220 TREMBLAY, Nicholas Toronto Under 9 M 5:50 -1 lap 10.35 5:50
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Under 9 Boys (Men)
2.01 km, 2 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 04:02 - 30.00 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2
1 213 RIVERS, Tobias Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1453 4:02 30.00 2:02 2:00
2 215 SHAUGHNESSY-COPE, Brighton Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1342 4:08 0'07" 29.19 2:04 2:05
3 201 CLARKE, Calvin Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-0647 4:16 0'14" 28.34 2:06 2:10
4 217 SPARKS, Nathaniel Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Under 9 M 24COMM-2430 4:17 0'15" 28.22 2:09 2:08
5 206 HALE, Kent Metcalfe Under 9 M 4:38 0'37" 26.05 2:13 2:25
6 210 LEVAC, Felix Gatineau Under 9 M 24COMM-1558 4:46 0'44" 25.36 2:23 2:23
7 209 KINGSTON, James Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1085 4:48 0'46" 25.18 2:23 2:25
8 200 BRUNET, Satya Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1079 4:55 0'53" 24.57 2:20 2:35
9 219 TANGUAY, Felix Chelsea Under 9 M 5:02 1'01" 23.99 2:41 2:21

10 419 LESPÉRANCE, Olivier Lachine Under 9 M 5:11 1'10" 23.31 2:35 2:36
11 205 GORMAN, Quinn Kinburn Under 9 M 24COMM-2426 5:18 1'17" 22.79 2:45 2:33
12 202 CREVIER, Charles Gatineau Under 9 M 24CHAL-0799 5:28 1'26" 22.12 2:44 2:43
13 420 CHHABRA, Rohan Under 9 M 5:50 1'49" 20.70 2:57 2:53
14 204 FELAK, YunSeul Ottawa Under 9 M 5:55 1'54" 20.41 2:25 3:31
15 218 SYKES, Jack Ottawa Under 9 M 6:03 2'01" 19.98 3:03 3:00
16 216 SMITH, Freddie Ottawa Under 9 M 6:10 2'08" 19.61 3:04 3:06
17 212 POIRIER, Julien Ottawa Under 9 M 6:12 2'11" 19.47 3:09 3:03
18 214 RODDY, William Ottawa Under 9 M 24COMM-1205 8:37 4'35" 14.02 3:00 5:37
19 207 HALL, Owen Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Under 9 M 24CHAL-0257 4:04 -1 lap 14.85 4:04
20 220 TREMBLAY, Nicholas Toronto Under 9 M 5:50 -1 lap 10.35 5:50
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Under 9 Girls (Women)
2.01 km, 2 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 04:31 - 26.79 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2
1 225 LÉVESQUE, Camille Mercier Under 9 F 4:31 26.79 2:14 2:17
2 230 VAN GAAL, Darcy Ottawa Bicycle Club Under 9 F 24COMM-1998 4:41 0'11" 25.76 2:27 2:15
3 234 LEFEBVRE, Marion Ottawa Under 9 F 24COMM-4288 4:43 0'12" 25.62 2:17 2:26
4 222 EMOND, Anna Gatineau Under 9 F 5:14 0'44" 23.08 2:38 2:37
5 227 MOREL, Magalie Gatineau Under 9 F 5:15 0'45" 23.00 2:43 2:33
6 231 VIPOND, Maggie Ottawa Under 9 F 5:15 0'45" 22.99 2:39 2:36
7 221 BIRKSTED, Joanna Ottawa Under 9 F 5:21 0'51" 22.57 2:40 2:41
8 223 KEYSERLINGK, Erika Ottawa Under 9 F 5:25 0'54" 22.31 2:36 2:49
9 232 ZHOU, Carly Ottawa Bicycle Club Nepean Under 9 F 24COMM-0830 5:37 1'07" 21.50 2:43 2:54

10 233 PARKER, Caroline Under 9 F 5:57 1'27" 20.29 3:04 2:53
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